Milling Products
NEW-365-2
(05/2026)
1/11
Series:
ST (Center Cutting)
SP (Non-Center Cutting)
SE (Helical)

Max.
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Eff.
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Diameter
Item
M
ET
RI
C
EBSTD04Z01CM05L10C01 4 mm 0.1 mm 10 mm 36 mm 67 mm 1 5 mm 2736422
EBSTD05Z01CM05L10C01 5 mm 0.1 mm 10 mm 36 mm 67 mm 1 5 mm 2736423
EBSTD06Z02CM06L10C01 6 mm 0.1 mm 10 mm 27 mm 67 mm 2 6 mm 2902934
EBSTD06Z02CM06L20C01 6 mm 0.1 mm 20 mm 27 mm 67 mm 2 6 mm 2709203
EBSTD08Z02CM08L10C01 8 mm 0.1 mm 10 mm 33 mm 73 mm 2 8 mm 2709204
EBSTD08Z02CM08L20C01 8 mm 0.1 mm 20 mm 33 mm 73 mm 2 8 mm 2709205
EBSTD10Z02CM10L10C02 10 mm 0.2 mm 10 mm 38 mm 82 mm 2 10 mm 2709207
EBSTD10Z02CM10L20C02 10 mm 0.2 mm 20 mm 38 mm 82 mm 2 10 mm 2709206
EBSTD12Z02CM12L10C02 12 mm 0.2 mm 10 mm 43 mm 93 mm 2 12 mm 2709208
EBSTD12Z02CM12L20C02 12 mm 0.2 mm 20 mm 43 mm 93 mm 2 12 mm 2709209
IN
CH
EBSTI15Z01CM05L10C01 0.156" 0.004" 0.394" 1.39" 2.64" 1 5 mm 2755616
EBSTI18Z01CM05L10C01 0.188" 0.004" 0.394" 1.40" 2.64" 1 5 mm 2754524
EBSTI25Z01CM06L10C01 0.250" 0.004" 0.394" 1.06" 2.64" 1 6 mm 2754525
EBSTI25Z02CM06L20C01 0.250" 0.004" 0.787" 1.06" 2.64" 2 6 mm 2755622
EBSTI31Z02CM08L10C01 0.313" 0.004" 0.394" 1.12" 3.23" 2 8 mm 2754526
EBSTI31Z02CM08L20C01 0.313" 0.004" 0.787" 1.12" 3.23" 2 8 mm 2755623
EBSTI37Z02CM10L10C01 0.375" 0.008" 0.394" 1.48" 3.23" 2 10 mm 2754527
EBSTI37Z02CM10L20C02 0.375" 0.008" 0.787" 1.48" 3.23" 2 10 mm 2755624
EBSTI50Z02CM12L10C01 0.500" 0.008" 0.394" 1.69" 3.66" 2 12 mm 2754528
EBSTI50Z02CM12L20C02 0.500" 0.008" 0.787" 1.69" 3.66" 2 12 mm 2755625
ENDMILL SERIES ST
CENTER CUTTING, HIGH VERSATILITY
Shank
HA

Length
ZEFF
Eff.
Teeth
RPMX
Ramp Angle
Max.
DCON
Shank
Diameter
Item
M
ET
RI
C
EBSPD10Z03CM10L10R02 10 mm 0.2 mm 10 mm 28 mm 72 mm 3 3.5º 10 mm 4467308
EBSPD12Z03CM12L10R02 12 mm 0.2 mm 10 mm 33 mm 83 mm 3 3.5º 12 mm 2711085
EBSPD14Z03CM14L10R02 14 mm 0.2 mm 10 mm 37 mm 87 mm 3 3.5º 14 mm 2736425
EBSPD16Z03CM16L10R02 16 mm 0.2 mm 10 mm 39 mm 92 mm 3 3.5º 16 mm 2709249
EBSPD20Z03CM20L10R02 20 mm 0.2 mm 10 mm 49 mm 104 mm 3 3.5º 20 mm 3151350
IN
CH
EBSPI37Z03CM10L10R02 0.375" 0.008" .375" 1.08" 2.84" 3 3.5º 10 mm 2754517
EBSPI50Z03CM12L10R02 0.500" 0.008" .375" 1.23" 3.27" 3 3.5º 12 mm 2754518
EBSPI62Z03CM16L10R02 0.625" 0.008" .375" 1.52" 3.62" 3 3.5º 16 mm 2754519
EBSPI75Z03CM20L10R02 0.750" 0.008" .375" 1.89" 3.98" 3 3.5º 20 mm 2754520
ENDMILL SERIES SP
+/- 0.025 mm
+/- 0.0001"
+/- 0.1 mm

Eff.
Teeth
ZEFP
Eff. Teeth
Periphery
NOF
Flute
Count
DCON
Shank
Diameter
Item
M
ET
RI
C EBSED16Z03CM16L30R02 16 mm 0.2 mm 30 mm 50 mm 100 mm 3 3 3 16 mm 2709255
EBSED20Z03CM20L30R02 20 mm 0.2 mm 30 mm 50 mm 100 mm 3 3 3 20 mm 2709256
EBSED25Z03CM25L30R02 25 mm 0.2 mm 30 mm 55 mm 100 mm 3 3 3 25 mm 2702942
IN
CH
EBSEI62Z03CM16L30R02 0.625" 0.008" 1.181" 1.969" 3.94" 3 3 3 16 mm 2754521
EBSEI75Z03CM20L30R02 0.750" 0.008" 1.181" 1.969" 3.94" 3 3 3 20 mm 2754522
EBSEI10Z03CM25L30R02 1.000" 0.008" 1.181" 1.969" 3.94" 3 3 3 25 mm 2754523
ENDMILL SERIES SE
+/- 0.025 mm
+/- 0.0001"
+/- 0.1 mm

Length
ZEFF
Eff.
Teeth
LPR
Protruding
Length
DCON
Shank
Diameter
Item
M
ET
RI
C
EBSSD03Z02CM06L03R15-PB 3 mm 1.5 mm 3 mm 9 mm 60 mm 2 13 mm 6 mm 2773506
EBSSD04Z02CM06L03R20-PB 4 mm 2 mm 3 mm 15 mm 60 mm 2 19 mm 6 mm 2773507
EBSSD05Z02CM06L03R25-PB 5 mm 2.5 mm 3 mm 15 mm 60 mm 2 19 mm 6 mm 2773508
EBSSD06Z02CM06L06R30-PB 6 mm 3 mm 6 mm 15 mm 80 mm 2 19 mm 6 mm 2773509
EBSSD08Z02CM08L10R40-PB 8 mm 4 mm 10 mm 20 mm 80 mm 2 24 mm 8 mm 2773510
EBSSD10Z02CM10L10R50-PB 10 mm 5 mm 10 mm 26 mm 80 mm 2 30 mm 10 mm 2773511
EBSSD12Z02CM12L10R60-PB 12 mm 6 mm 10 mm 35 mm 100 mm 2 39 mm 12 mm 2773512
EBSSD16Z02CM16L10R80-PB 16 mm 8 mm 10 mm 35 mm 125 mm 2 39 mm 16 mm 2773513
IN
CH
EBSSI13Z02CM06L03R15-PB .125" .0625" .118" .354" 2.362" 2 .513" 6 mm 2776239
EBSSI15Z02CM06L03R20-PB .156" .0781" .118" .590" 2.362" 2 .750" 6 mm 2776246
EBSSI18Z02CM06L03R25-PB .188" .0938" .118" .590" 2.362" 2 .750" 6 mm 2776240
EBSSI25Z02CM06L06R30-PB .250" .1250" .236" .590" 3.149" 2 .750" 6 mm 2776241
EBSSI31Z02CM08L10R40-PB .313" .1563" .393" .787" 3.149" 2 .938" 8 mm 2776242
EBSSI37Z02CM10L10R50-PB .375" .1875" .393" 1.023" 3.149" 2 1.188" 10 mm 2776243
EBSSI05Z02CM12L10R60-PB .500" .2500" .393" 1.377" 3.937" 2 1.531" 12 mm 2776244
EBSSI62Z02CM16L10R80-PB .625" .3125" .393" 1.377" 4.921" 2 1.531" 16 mm 2776245
ENDMILL SERIES SS
BRAZED SPHERICAL CUTTERS
DCON
LPR 30°

Teeth
RPMX
Ramp Angle
Max.
LPR
Protruding
Length
DCON
Shank
Diameter
Item
M
ET
RI
C
EBSRD16Z03CM16L10R20-PB 16 mm 2 mm 10 mm 45 mm 95 mm 3 15° 49 mm 16 mm 2773180
EBSRD20Z03CM20L12R30-PB 20 mm 3 mm 12 mm 68 mm 120 mm 3 13° 72 mm 20 mm 2773181
EBSRD25Z03CM25L15R30-PB 25 mm 3 mm 15 mm 82 mm 140 mm 3 11° 86 mm 25 mm 2773182
EBSRD32Z03CM32L18R40-PB 32 mm 4 mm 18 mm 100 mm 162 mm 3 8° 104 mm 32 mm 2773183
IN
CH
EBSRI62Z03CM16L10R20-PB .625" .078" .39" 1.75" 3.75" 3 15° 1.79" 16 mm 2776247
EBSRI75Z03CM20L12R30-PB .750" .118" .47" 2.68" 4.72" 3 13° 2.72" 20 mm 2776248
EBSRI10Z03CM25L15R30-PB 1.000" .118" .59" 3.25" 5.50" 3 11° 3.29" 25 mm 2776249
EBSRI12Z03CM32L18R40-PB 1.250" .157" .70" 3.94" 6.38" 3 8° 3.98" 32 mm 2776250
ENDMILL SERIES SR
APMX
90°KAPR
LPR